Print Date:

2/27/2006
Incident #

2006127

-- 2/28/2006
Incident #
2006128
2006129
2006130

-- 3/1/2006
Incident #
2006131
2006132

-- 3/2/2006
Incident #
2006133
2006134

- 3/3/2006
Incident #
2006135
2006136
2006137
2006138

-- 3/4/2006
Incident #
2006139
2006140

- 3/5/2006
Incident #
2006141
2006142
2006143
2006144

3/7/2006

Exp #
0

Exp #

Exp #

[cNeoNoNe]

Exp #

Exp #

[oNoNeNo]

Incident Time
18:02:00

Incident Time

12:30:00
14:10:00
18:20:00

Incident Time

18:02:00
19:35:00

Incident Time

14:41:00
15:09:00

Incident Time

10:55:00
20:21:00
20:41:00
22:07:00

Incident Time

20:45:00
20:58:00

Incident Time

16:23:00
16:54:00
18:40:00
21:20:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Incident Date in 2/27/2006 to 3/05/2006

Page 1 of 1

Incident Type
531 Smoke or odor removal

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

553 Public service
142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire
561 Unauthorized burning

Total of Incidents for this date: 3

Incident Type
561 Unauthorized burning
311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
553 Public service
743 Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

553 Public service

352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle
550 Public service assistance, other
462 Aircraft standby

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type
531 Smoke or odor removal
322 Vehicle accident with injuries

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning
561 Unauthorized burning
131 Passenger vehicle fire
553 Public service

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 18
Total of Dates Counted: 7



