Incident Reports By Date Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 2/27/2006 to 3/05/2006

Print Date: 3/7/2006 Page 1 of 1

2/27/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006127	0	18:02:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 1	
2/28/2006	F #	lu aident Tine	0	In airlant Time	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006128	0	12:30:00	Yes	553 Public service	
2006129	0	14:10:00	Yes	142 Brush, or brush and grass mixture fire	
2006130	0	18:20:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning	
0/4/0000				Total of Incidents for this date: 3	
3/1/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006131	0	18:02:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning	
2006132	0	19:35:00	Yes	311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2	
3/2/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006133	0	14:41:00	Yes	553 Public service	
2006134	0	15:09:00	Yes	743 Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintention	nal
0/0/000				Total of Incidents for this date: 2	
3/3/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006135	=	10:55:00	Yes	553 Public service	
2006135	0 0	20:21:00	Yes	352 Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle	
2006130	0	20:41:00	Yes	550 Public service assistance, other	
2006137	0	22:07:00	Yes	462 Aircraft standby	
2000100	Ü	22.07.00	100	•	
3/4/2006				Total of Incidents for this date: 4	
3/4/2006 Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006139	0	20:45:00	Yes	531 Smoke or odor removal	
2006140	Ö	20:58:00	Yes	322 Vehicle accident with injuries	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 2	
3/5/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006141	0	16:23:00	Yes	561 Unauthorized burning	
2006142	0	16:54:00	No	561 Unauthorized burning	
2006143	0	18:40:00	Yes	131 Passenger vehicle fire	
2006144	0	21:20:00	Yes	553 Public service	
				Total of Incidents for this date: 4	

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Grand Total of Incidents: 18 Total of Dates Counted: 7